
MENU
ENGLISH



STARTERS:

Tomato basil soup

Thom kha kai Soup 
with vegetables, chicken en coconut cream

Smoked salmon 
with scrambled eggs, spinach and chive-garlic sauce

Salad Java
With cumcumber, chicken, cashews, noodles and lime peanut dressing(also vega)

Carpaccio 
with XO cheese, pine nuts and truffle sauce
(surcharge in 3-course menu + 2.50)

MAIN COURSES:

Satay ajam
with spicy peanut sauce, kroepoek and atjar ketimoen 

Beef burger 
with bacon, mushrooms, cheddar and burger sauce

Diamond fillet
with  Bearnaise sauce

Salmon fillet 
with grilled asparagus and Hollandaise sauce

Iberico pork tenderloin medallions 
with mushroom-bacon sauce

Asparagus cassarole
with tomato, spinach, onions, Provolone and mozzarella

DESSERTS

Tira Misu brownie

Pecan-caramel ice cream 
with peanut coockie mousse

White chocolate cheesecake
with hazelnut ganache en caramelised hazelnuts

Egg nogg ice-cream
with coffee mousse and merengue sticks

Apple crumble dessert
with caramelised custard

Baileys Coffee

3-COURSE MENU

 

 33,50 - 3 course

 

 

This is a vegetarian dish

7,25

7,25

9,50

9,50

12,75

19,50

18,75

21,50

21,50

21,50

19,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50



TASTE MENU 
SMALL DISHES

STARTERS

4,75
 

Brioche bun
with warm mortadella, provolone
and kewpie mayonnaise

Mini beef burger 
with mushroom, bacon, cheddar and
burger sauce on a toasted brioche bun

Fried chicken fillets (2 pcs.) 
with honey mustard dip 

Satay ajam
with spicy peanut sauce, prawn crackers
and atjar ketimoen

Wok with chicken and omelet
various vegetables and pad thai sauce
(also vegetarian) 

Diamond fillet
with mushroom-Porto sauce

Salmon fillet
with grilled asparagus and Hollandaise
sauce

Iberico pork tenderloin
medallions 
with mushroom-bacon sauce

4,50

5,50

5,50

6,25

6,25

6,25

2,65

 
2,75 

5,50

Tomato basil soup 

Thom Ka Kai soup 
with vegetables, chickan and coconut

Bruschetta
with Brie, candied onions and
Parmaham

Smoked salmon 
with scrambled eggs, spinach and
chive-garlic  sauce

Camembert
with garlic, bacon, onions and Gouda
cheese from the oven with bread
dippers

5,75

Flatbread 
with truffel cream cheese, red
onion , Parmesan and rocket
lettuce

Java salad 
With cucumber, chicken, cashews
and peanut-lime dressing

Wrap frittata
with egg, spinach, tomatos, cottage
cheese and peppers

Carpaccio 
with XO cheese, pine nuts and
truffle sauce 

 5,25

 5,75

5,75

5,75

6,25

5,75

4,50

 

5,25

4,75

4,95

4,75

 5,75 

MAIN COURSES
Shrimps
with spinach, tomato, coconut and curry

Tagliatelle
with tomato sauce, Prosciutto and
mozzarella

Beef cutlets
with vegetables and soy sesame sauce

Chicken fillet 
with  tomato salsa, Prosciutto and
Buratta

Chicken satay croquettes (3 pcs.) 

Rendang croquettes (3 pcs.) 

Empanada 
with mushroom - green herb filling

Asparagus dumplings (3 pcs.) 
with Hollandaise and omelet 

Arancini 
Risotto cone with arabiata sauce

Baked Haastrecht herb cheese 
with dill-mustard sauce 

4,75

4,75

5,25

5,50



TASTE MENU 
SMALL DISHES

DESSERTS

SIDES & KIDS 
SIDES

Bread with spreads

Fries

HAPPZ KIDS!

2,85

 
2,85

2,85
 
2,85

2,85

 8,50

4,50

8,50

8,50
 
8,50
 
4,50

2,85 

2,85

2,85

2,85

Would you like to see our menu

in English, German or French? Scan

the QR code.

Tira Misu brownie

Pecan caramel ice cream 
with peanut cookie mousse

Bastogne parfait 

Vanilla cupcake 
with cream cheese icing and blueberrie
compote 

Vanilla ice cream 
with chocolate sauce 

Milk chocolate creme brulee

White chocolate Cheese cake
with hazelnut ganache and caramelised
hazelnuts 

Egg nogg ice cream
with coffe mousse and merengue sticks 

Raspberry white choc. ice cream
with Romanoff sauce and rasberry
crunch

Vanilla yoghurt curd
with white chocolate and gingerbread
crumble 

Apple crumble
With warm custard

HAPPZ kids
Tasting of various snacks (6 pieces)
with fries and mayonnaise

Mini burger with fries

Pizza Kids

Ice cream cup 
with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream,
sweets and marshmallows 

2,85
2,85



SPECIALS 
HAPPZ SPECIAL
CHOOSE AND ENTER WHICH SMALL DISHES YOU WANT TO TASTE FROM OUR
TASTE CARD. THE HAPPZ SPECIAL IS SERVED WITH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD.

SHARE PLATEAUS
“AROUND THE WORLD” SHARE PLATEAUS
FROM 2 PERSONS

 

Happz Special SMALL 
3 rounds
2 starters, 2 main courses, 2 desserts

MIDWEEK

27,50

WEEKEND

29,50

Happz Special MEDIUM

3 rounds
2 starters, 3 main courses, 2 desserts
 
Happz special LARGE 
4 rounds:
2 starters, 2x2 main courses, 2 desserts

32,50 34,50

37,50 39,50

LET THE CHEF SURPRISE YOU WITH PLATEAUS WITH A NICE VARIATION OF WHAT OUR
HAPPZ MENU HAS TO OFFER

Starters (per person) 13,50

Main courses (per person) 
 
Desserts (per person) 

21,50

8,00 


