

MENU ENGLISH

3-COURSE MENU

STARTERS:	33,50 - 3 course
Tomato basil soup	7,25 🗸
Thom kha kai Soup with vegetables, chicken en coconut cream	7,25
Smoked salmon with scrambled eggs, spinach and chive-garlic sauce	9,50
Salad Java With cumcumber, chicken, cashews, noodles and lime peanut dressing(also vega)	9,50 🌾
Carpaccio with XO cheese, pine nuts and truffle sauce (surcharge in 3-course menu + 2.50)	12,75
MAIN COURSES:	
Satay ajam with spicy peanut sauce, kroepoek and atjar ketimoen	19,50
Beef burger with bacon, mushrooms, cheddar and burger sauce	18,75
Diamond fillet with Bearnaise sauce	21,50
Salmon fillet with grilled asparagus and Hollandaise sauce	21,50
Iberico pork tenderloin medallions with mushroom-bacon sauce	21,50
Asparagus cassarole with tomato, spinach, onions, Provolone and mozzarella	19,50 🌾
DESSERTS	
Tira Misu brownie	8,50
Pecan-caramel ice cream with peanut coockie mousse	8,50
White chocolate cheesecake with hazelnut ganache en caramelised hazelnuts	8,50
Egg nogg ice-cream with coffee mousse and merengue sticks	8,50
Apple crumble dessert with caramelised custard	8,50
Baileys Coffee	8,50





TASTE MENU SMALL DISHES

STARTERS

Tomato basil soup	2,65 \
Thom Ka Kai soup with vegetables, chickan and coconut	2,75
Bruschetta with Brie, candied onions and Parmaham	5,50
Smoked salmon with scrambled eggs, spinach and chive-garlic sauce	5,75
Camembert with garlic, bacon, onions and Gouda cheese from the oven with bread dippers	5,50
MAIN COURSES	
Brioche bun with warm mortadella, provolone and kewpie mayonnaise	4,75
Mini beef burger with mushroom, bacon, cheddar and burger sauce on a toasted brioche bun	4,75
Fried chicken fillets (2 pcs.) with honey mustard dip	4,50
Satay ajam with spicy peanut sauce, prawn crackers and atjar ketimoen	5,50
Wok with chicken and omelet various vegetables and pad thai sauce (also vegetarian)	5,50
Diamond fillet with mushroom-Porto sauce	6,25
Salmon fillet with grilled asparagus and Hollandaise sauce	6,25
Iberico pork tenderloin medallions with mushroom-bacon sauce	6,25

Flatbread 5,25 / with truffel cream cheese, red onion, Parmesan and rocket lettuce ava salad 5,25 \/ With cucumber, chicken, cashews and peanut-lime dressing Wrap frittata 5,75 with egg, spinach, tomatos, cottage cheese and peppers Carpaccio 5.75 with XO cheese, pine nuts and truffle sauce Shrimps 5.75 with spinach, tomato, coconut and curry Tagliatelle 5.75 with tomato sauce. Prosciutto and mozzarella **Beef cutlets** 6,25 with vegetables and soy sesame sauce **Chicken fillet** 5.75 with tomato salsa. Prosciutto and Buratta 4,50 Chicken satay croquettes (3 pcs.) 4.75 Rendang croquettes (3 pcs.) 4,75 V Empanada with mushroom - green herb filling Asparagus dumplings (3 pcs.) 4,95 \/ with Hollandaise and omelet Arancini 4,75 Risotto cone with arabiata sauce 5,25 \/ **Baked Haastrecht herb cheese** with dill-mustard sauce

TASTE MENU SMALL DISHES

DESSERTS

Tira Misu brownie	2,85	White chocolate Cheese cake
Pecan caramel ice cream with peanut cookie mousse	2,85	with hazelnut ganache and caramelised hazelnuts
Bastogne parfait	2,85	Egg nogg ice cream with coffe mousse and merengue sticks
Vanilla cupcake with cream cheese icing and blueberrie compote	2,85	Raspberry white choc. ice cream with Romanoff sauce and rasberry crunch
Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce	2,85	Vanilla yoghurt curd with white chocolate and gingerbread crumble
Milk chocolate creme brulee	2,85	Apple crumble With warm custard



SIDES

Bread with spreads	8,50
Fries	4,50

HAPPZ KIDS!

HAPPZ kids Tasting of various snacks (6 pieces) with fries and mayonnaise	8,50
Mini burger with fries	8,50
Pizza Kids	8,50
Ice cream cup with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, sweets and marshmallows	4,50

2.85

2,85

2,85

2.85

2,85



Would you like to see our menu in English, German or French? Scan the QR code.

SPECIALS

HAPPZ SPECIAL

CHOOSE AND ENTER WHICH SMALL DISHES YOU WANT TO TASTE FROM OUR TASTE CARD. THE HAPPZ SPECIAL IS SERVED WITH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD.

	MIDWEEK	WEEKEND
Happz Special SMALL 3 rounds 2 starters, 2 main courses, 2 desserts	27,50	29,50
Happz Special MEDIUM 3 rounds 2 starters, 3 main courses, 2 desserts	32,50	34,50
Happz special LARGE 4 rounds: 2 starters, 2x2 main courses, 2 desserts	37,50	39,50

SHARE PLATEAUS

"AROUND THE WORLD" SHARE PLATEAUS FROM 2 PERSONS LET THE CHEF SURPRISE YOU WITH PLATEAUS WITH A NICE VARIATION OF WHAT OUR HAPPZ MENU HAS TO OFFER

Starters (per person)	13,50
Main courses (per person)	21,50
Desserts (per person)	8,00